

**Contract Amount:** \$30,000.00

( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( ) n/a

Additional Information: N/A

Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Child and Family Well-Being

Contract Period: November 1, 2009 through October 31, 2010 Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS (X) Fair & Open ( ) Non-Fair & Open (X) RFP ( ) RFQ ( ) Private Sale

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-1	769	Version:	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/7	7/2009			In control:	Health and Community	Wellness
On agenda:	12/1	6/2009			Final action:	12/16/2009	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Child and Family Well-Being Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Professional Service Open-Ended Contract Purpose: Oral surgical and related services to individuals and families serviced within the Division of Medical Care Services Entity Name: Jacques B. Lapeyrolerie, DDS Entity Address: 127 Pine St., Montclair, NJ 07042 Contract Amount: \$30,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Child and Family Well-Being Contract Period: November 1, 2009 through October 31, 2010 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS (X) Fair & Open () Non-Fair & Open (X) RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
12/16/2009	1	Municipal	l Council		Ado	pt	Pass
Dept/ Agency Action: (X) R Type of Servi Purpose: Ora Medical Care S Entity Name: Entity Addres	atifyii <b>ce:</b> I I surg Servi Jaco	ng (X) Professio gical and ces ques B. L	Authorizenal Server related server apeyrole	zing vice O servic erie, D	( ) Amending pen-Ended Coes to individual	ntract	ed within the Division of